GODAVARI FOUNDATION'S



DR. ULHAS PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

Recognized by National Medical Commission, Approved by Central Govt. of India, New Delhi, Letter no. MCI-34(41)/2012-med./158127, dated 05/02/2013 Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik [College Code-1306]

Jalgaon-Bhusawal Road, Jalgaon Kh, Tal. & Dist. Jalgaon 425309 Tel. No.(0257)2366657, 2366678 Email ID : dupmcj@yahoo.in, dupmcj@gmail.com Website : www.dupmc.ac.in

NAAC ACCREDITED

Student participation and Activities in inter university tournaments 2023-24

GODAVARI FOUNDATION'S



DR. ULHAS PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

Recognized by National Medical Commission, Approved by Central Govt. of India, New Delhi, Letter no. MCI-34(41)/2012-med./158127, dated 05/02/2013 Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik [College Code-1306]

Jalgaon-Bhusawal Road, Jalgaon Kh, Tal. & Dist. Jalgaon 425309 Tel. No.(0257)2366657, 2366678 Email ID: dupmcj@yahoo.in, dupmcj@gmail.com Website: www.dupmc.ac.in

NAAC ACCREDITED

Godavari Inter college Football Tournament 2024

The football team's runner-up position in the prestigious Godavari Inter college Football Tournament 2024



GODAVARI FOUNDATION'S



DR. ULHAS PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

Recognized by National Medical Commission, Approved by Central Govt. of India, New Delhi,
Letter no. MCI-34(41)/2012-med./158127, dated 05/02/2013
Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik [College Code-1306]

Jalgaon-Bhusawal Road, Jalgaon Kh, Tal. & Dist. Jalgaon 425309 Tel. No.(0257)2366657, 2366678 Email ID: dupmcj@yahoo.in, dupmcj@gmail.com Website: www.dupmc.ac.in

NAAC ACCREDITED

The participation of Amit Sakhare (3rd Major) and Pruthviraj Thorat (3rd Minor) in the MUHS football (Men) of 2024





DR. ULHAS PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

Recognized by National Medical Commission, Approved by Central Govt. of India, New Delhi,
Letter no. MCI-34(41)/2012-med./158127, dated 05/02/2013
Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik [College Code-1306]

Jalgaon-Bhusawal Road, Jalgaon Kh, Tal. & Dist. Jalgaon 425309 Tel. No.(0257)2366657, 2366678 Email ID: dupmcj@yahoo.in, dupmcj@gmail.com Website: www.dupmc.ac.in

NAAC ACCREDITED





JALGAON SO

Dean,
Dr. Ulhas Patil Medical College
& Hospital, Jalgaon Kh.